Name

Prof. Frangois Anton
Prof. Qiang Cai

Dr. Loretta Yi-King Choi
Mr. Jodo Dinis

Ms. Ping Du

Dr. Mei-e Fang

Mr. Lu Feng

Mr. Rasmus Fonseca

Ms. Norie Fu
Prof. Christopher Gold

Dr. Wen-Yong Gong
Prof. Ying He

Prof. Martin Held

Prof. Hisamoto Hiyoshi
Prof. Deok-Soo Kim
Prof. Bruno Levy

Prof. Haisheng Li

Prof. Weishi Li

Dr. Hui Liu

Mr. Jinfei Liu

Dr. Yong-Jin Liu

Ms. Lin Lu

Dr. Jun Luo

Prof. Horst Martini
Prof. Nikolai Medvedev
Dr. Darka Mioc

Dr. Marek Misztal

Mr. Hao Pan

ISVD 2011 Participants

Affiliation

Technical University of Denmark

Beijing Technology and Business University
The University of Hong Kong

Universidade de Lisboa

Shandong University

Hangzhou Dianzi University

Beihang University

University of Copenhagen

The University of Tokyo

University of Glamorgan /
Southwest Jiaotong University

Jilin university

Nanyang Technological University

University of Salzburg

Aoyama Gakuin University

Hanyang University

INRIA

Beijing Technology and Business University
Hefei University of Technology

Shandong Economic University

Shenzhen Institutes of Advanced Technology
Tsinghua University

The University of Hong Kong

Shenzhen Institutes of Advanced Technology
TU Chemnitz

Institute of chemical kinetics and combustion SB RAS
Technical University of Denmark

Technical University of Denmark

The University of Hong Kong

Prof. Evanthia Papadopoulou University of Lugano

Prof. Jon Rokne
Prof. Fengjing Shao
Prof. Kokichi Sugihara
Mr. Feng Sun

Dr. Weihua Tong

Dr. Kira Vyatkina
Prof. Guozhao Wang
Prof. Jiaye Wang
Prof. Wenping Wang
Prof. Senlin Wu

Mr. Shi-Qing Xin

Dr. Dongming Yan
Mr. Ping Yang

Mr. Zhan Yuan

Dr. Wei Zeng

Prof. Caiming Zhang

University of Calgary

Qingdao University

Meiji University

The University of Hong Kong

University of Science and Technology of China
Saint Petersburg State University

Zhejiang University

Shandong Economical University

The University of Hong Kong

Harbin University of Science and Technology
Nanyang Technological University

INRIA / KAUST

Zhejiang University

The University of Hong Kong

Stony Brook University

Shandong Economic University

Country
Denmark
China
China
Portugal
China
China
China
Denmark
Japan

United Kingdom /
China

China
Singapore
Austria
Japan
Korea
France
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Germany
Russia
Denmark
Denmark
China
Switzerland
Canada
China
Japan
China
China
Russia
China
China
China
China
Singapore
France/Saudi Arabia
China
China
USA
China

Email

fa@imm.dtu.dk
caiq@th.btbu.edu.cn
ykchoi@cs.hku.hk
jd@fc.ul.pt
87060038@qq.com
fme@hdu.edu.cn
fenglupeter@126.com
rfonseca@diku.dk

f_norie@is.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp
chris.gold@gmail.com

gongwenyong@gmail.com
yhe@ntu.edu.sg
held@cosy.sbg.ac.at
hiyoshi@ise.aoyama.ac.jp
dskim@hanyang.ac.kr
bruno.levy@inria.fr
lihsh@th.btbu.edu.cn
weishi.li@hotmail.com
liuh_lh@126.com
jf.liu@siat.ac.cn
liuyongjin@tsinghua.edu.cn
lulin.linda@gmail.com
jun.luo@siat.ac.cn
horst.martini@mathematik.tu-chemnitz.de
nikmed@kinetics.nsc.ru
mioc@space.dtu.dk
marek.misztal@gmail.com
pphao001@gmail.com
evanthia.papadopoulou@usi.ch
rokne@ucalgary.ca
sfi@qdu.edu.cn
kokichis@isc.meiji.ac.jp
fsun@cs.hku.hk
tongwh@ustc.edu.cn
kira@math.spbu.ru
wanggz@zju.edu.cn
jywangz@sdu.edu.cn
wenping@cs.hku.hk
senlin_wu@hotmail.com
sgxin@ntu.edu.sg
yandongming@gmail.com
yangping.zju@gmail.com
zyuan@cs.hku.hk
zengwei@cs.sunysb.edu

czhang@sdu.edu.cn




